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Appendix	
  
Medical	
  practitioner	
  –	
  Specialty	
  -­‐	
  surgery	
  and	
  field	
  of	
  specialty	
  practice	
  by	
  
gender	
  percentages	
  
Source:	
  AHPRA:	
  Derived	
  from	
  the	
  Public	
  Register	
  of	
  Medical	
  Practitioners	
  as	
  at	
  
28th	
  February	
  2015	
  
Surgery - Field 
of speciality 
practice	
   Female	
    % Female 	
   Male	
   % Male 	
   Total	
  
Cardio-thoracic 
surgery	
   11	
   5%	
   191	
   95%	
   202	
  
General surgery	
   232	
   12%	
   1,680	
   88%	
   1,912	
  
Neurosurgery	
   30	
   13%	
   201	
   87%	
   231	
  
No sub-type 
declared	
   2	
   3%	
   60	
   97%	
   62	
  
Oral and 
maxillofacial 
surgery	
   10	
   9%	
   103	
   91%	
   113	
  
Orthopaedic 
surgery	
   44	
   3%	
   1,285	
   97%	
   1,329	
  
Otolaryngology - 
head and neck 
surgery	
   61	
   13%	
   420	
   87%	
   481	
  
Paediatric 
surgery	
   30	
   29%	
   72	
   71%	
   102	
  
Plastic surgery	
   59	
   13%	
   382	
   87%	
   441	
  
Urology	
   39	
   9%	
   377	
   91%	
   416	
  
Vascular surgery	
   21	
   10%	
   197	
   90%	
   218	
  
Total	
   537	
   10%	
   4,908	
   90%	
   5,445	
  
	
  


