

Appendix

This appendix was part of the submitted manuscript and has been peer reviewed. It is posted as supplied by the authors.

Appendix to: Walton MM. Sexual equality, discrimination and harassment in medicine: it's time to act. *Med J Aust* 2015; 203: 167-169. doi: 10.5694/mja15.00379.

Appendix

Medical practitioner – Specialty - surgery and field of specialty practice by gender percentages

Source: AHPRA: Derived from the Public Register of Medical Practitioners as at 28th February 2015

Surgery - Field					
of speciality					
practice	Female	% Female	Male	% Male	Total
Cardio-thoracic					
surgery	11	5%	191	95%	202
General surgery	232	12%	1,680	88%	1,912
Neurosurgery	30	13%	201	87%	231
No sub-type					
declared	2	3%	60	97%	62
Oral and					
maxillofacial					
surgery	10	9%	103	91%	113
Orthopaedic					
surgery	44	3%	1,285	97%	1,329
Otolaryngology -					
head and neck					
surgery	61	13%	420	87%	481
Paediatric					
surgery	30	29%	72	71%	102
Plastic surgery	59	13%	382	87%	441
Urology	39	9%	377	91%	416
Vascular surgery	21	10%	197	90%	218
Total	537	10%	4,908	90%	5,445